West hills Community Park
Rentals 2020 & 2021 
FYI…The Kitchen/Pavilion is already rented on the following dates:
Sunday, June 7, 2020

Saturday, June 13, 2020
Saturday, July 11, 2020

Saturday, July 18, 2020

Saturday, July 25, 2020

Saturday, August 1, 2020

Saturday, August 8, 2020
Saturday, August 15, 2020
Sunday, September 6, 2020

Saturday, August 7, 2021
all rentals for the month of june 2020 have been canceled.  Because Armstrong County is in the “Yellow Phase,” we are not allowed to have Outdoor Entertainment Venues.  We will continue to monitor the situation for the remainder of the 2020 rental season.
Emergency Numbers: 724.954.9826 & 724.954.4175

For more information, please contact East Franklin Township @ 724.548.2310, ext. 3
